

Misc. Case No. 110/2019
(CNR NO. WBBD12-001834-2019)

Order no. 21 dt. 19.01.22

O.P files hazira.

O.P files affidavit of asset declaration along with photo copy of PAN card, let it be kept with the record.

Ld. Adv for the O.P moves the record.

Hd. Submission.

As per resolution by the Local Bar Association of Kalna dated 18.01.22, request not to pass any adverse order from 18.01.22 to 01.02.22 except very urgent matter due to COVID pandemic situation.

Fix 04.02.22 for affidavit of asset declaration by petitioner and interim hearing.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)