

GR Case No. 110/2019
(CNR NO. WBBD12-001834-2019)

Order no. 23 dt. 17.02.22

Both the petitioner and O.P files hazira. Petitioner files affidavit of asset, let it be kept with the record.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M., 2nd Court is in Charge.

Both side moves the record.

Hd. Both sides, put up the record before the regular P.O.

Fix 02.03.22 for appearance and interim hearing.

Sd/-

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)