

MISC 110-2019 R 109-2019

Order no. 49 dt. 25-11-2024

OP files hazira.

Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard and considered. Prayer is allowed.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJ.M. , Kalna is in-charge for today.

The matter is adjourned for today.

Fix **31-12-2024** for app and evidence.

JM, Kalna

I/C